
26.02.2024 Sortierung alphabethisch
Nachname Vorname Status Funkübung 2024 Fahrer HLF20 Fahrer MTW Gruppe

Aljoschin Richard Jugend 22.05. / 27.11.2024 5
Aljoschin Valeria Aktiv 22.05. / 27.11.2024 5
Barth Johanna Aktiv 27.03. / 28.08.2024 3
Bauer Andreas Aktiv 22.05. / 27.11.2024 X X 5
Bauer Johann Aktiv 28.02. / 24.07.2024 X X 2
Bauer Johannes Aktiv 22.05. / 27.11.2024 X X 5
Bauer Christian Aktiv 24.04. / 23.10.2024 4
Brauweiler Lucas Jugend 24.04. / 23.10.2024 4
Büchner Matthias Aktiv 24.04. / 23.10.2024 X X 4
Burberg Paul Jugend 24.01. / 26.06.2024 1
Daschinger Franz Aktiv 22.05. / 27.11.2024 X X 5
Dudkowski Julian Jugend 22.05. / 27.11.2024 5
Fischer Nicole Aktiv 27.03. / 28.08.2024 3
Fischer Simon Jugend 27.03. / 28.08.2024 3
Görmer Sebastian Aktiv 24.01. / 26.06.2024 X X 1
Graßl Andrea Aktiv 27.03. / 28.08.2024 X X 3
Graßl Jürgen Aktiv 28.02. / 24.07.2024 X X 2
Graßl Lukas Jugend 28.02. / 24.07.2024 2
Graßl Markus Aktiv 24.01. / 26.06.2024 X X 1
Graßl Stefan Aktiv 22.05. / 27.11.2024 X X 5
Guggenberger Nicole Aktiv 28.02. / 24.07.2024 2
Guggenberger Sarah Aktiv 28.02. / 24.07.2024 2
Hiller Leo Jugend 24.04. / 23.10.2024 4
Höft Daniel Aktiv 28.02. / 24.07.2024 2
Hörndl Gerhard Aktiv 24.01. / 26.06.2024 X X 1
Hörndl Maximilian Aktiv 28.02. / 24.07.2024 2
Huber Ludwig Aktiv 24.04. / 23.10.2024 X X 4
Huber Martin Aktiv 27.03. / 28.08.2024 X 3
Karl Dominik Aktiv 24.01. / 26.06.2024 1
Kerscher Lukas Aktiv 22.05. / 27.11.2024 5
Kerscher Michael Aktiv 22.05. / 27.11.2024 5
Kleinmichl Marc Aktiv 24.01. / 26.06.2024 1
Klipan Michael Jugend 28.02. / 24.07.2024 2
Kolbeck Anton Aktiv 28.02. / 24.07.2024 X X 2
Kolbeck Christina Jugend 24.01. / 26.06.2024 1
Kolbeck Luis Jugend 28.02. / 24.07.2024 2
Kolbeck Maximilian Aktiv 24.01. / 26.06.2024 1
Kramschuster Alexander Aktiv 22.05. / 27.11.2024 X X 5
Marks Benjamin Jugend 28.02. / 24.07.2024 2
Nagl Ben Jugend 24.01. / 26.06.2024 1
Nagl Jeremias Jugend 24.01. / 26.06.2024 1
Nagl Johannes Aktiv 24.01. / 26.06.2024 1
Oberloher Johannes Aktiv 24.04. / 23.10.2024 4
Oberloher Markus Aktiv 24.04. / 23.10.2024 X X 4
Oberloher Tobias Aktiv 22.05. / 27.11.2024 5
Santl Sebastian Jugend 24.04. / 23.10.2024 4
Schachtner Bernhard Aktiv 27.03. / 28.08.2024 X X 3
Schaper Sybille Aktiv 27.03. / 28.08.2024 3
Schiener Matthias Aktiv 24.04. / 23.10.2024 4
Schindler Nicolas Aktiv 27.03. / 28.08.2024 3
Schmideder Michael Aktiv 24.04. / 23.10.2024 X 4
Thurmaier Thomas Aktiv 27.03. / 28.08.2024 X X 3
Thurmaier Veronika Jugend 27.03. / 28.08.2024 3
Wettlaufer Felix Jugend 24.01. / 26.06.2024 3

Gruppeneinteilung Funkübung 2024



26.02.2024 Sortierung nach Gruppe
Nachname Vorname Status Funkübung 2024 Fahrer HLF20 Fahrer MTW Gruppe

Burberg Paul Jugend 24.01. / 26.06.2024 1
Görmer Sebastian Aktiv 24.01. / 26.06.2024 X X 1
Graßl Markus Aktiv 24.01. / 26.06.2024 X X 1
Hörndl Gerhard Aktiv 24.01. / 26.06.2024 X X 1
Karl Dominik Aktiv 24.01. / 26.06.2024 1
Kleinmichl Marc Aktiv 24.01. / 26.06.2024 1
Kolbeck Christina Jugend 24.01. / 26.06.2024 1
Kolbeck Maximilian Aktiv 24.01. / 26.06.2024 1
Nagl Johannes Aktiv 24.01. / 26.06.2024 1
Nagl Jeremias Jugend 24.01. / 26.06.2024 1
Nagl Ben Jugend 24.01. / 26.06.2024 1
Bauer Johann Aktiv 28.02. / 24.07.2024 X X 2
Graßl Jürgen Aktiv 28.02. / 24.07.2024 X X 2
Graßl Lukas Jugend 28.02. / 24.07.2024 2
Guggenberger Nicole Aktiv 28.02. / 24.07.2024 2
Guggenberger Sarah Aktiv 28.02. / 24.07.2024 2
Höft Daniel Aktiv 28.02. / 24.07.2024 2
Hörndl Maximilian Aktiv 28.02. / 24.07.2024 2
Klipan Michael Jugend 28.02. / 24.07.2024 2
Kolbeck Anton Aktiv 28.02. / 24.07.2024 X X 2
Kolbeck Luis Jugend 28.02. / 24.07.2024 2
Marks Benjamin Jugend 28.02. / 24.07.2024 2
Barth Johanna Aktiv 27.03. / 28.08.2024 3
Fischer Nicole Aktiv 27.03. / 28.08.2024 3
Fischer Simon Jugend 27.03. / 28.08.2024 3
Graßl Andrea Aktiv 27.03. / 28.08.2024 X X 3
Huber Martin Aktiv 27.03. / 28.08.2024 X 3
Schachtner Bernhard Aktiv 27.03. / 28.08.2024 X X 3
Schaper Sybille Aktiv 27.03. / 28.08.2024 3
Schindler Nicolas Aktiv 27.03. / 28.08.2024 3
Thurmaier Thomas Aktiv 27.03. / 28.08.2024 X X 3
Thurmaier Veronika Jugend 27.03. / 28.08.2024 3
Wettlaufer Felix Jugend 24.01. / 26.06.2024 3
Bauer Christian Aktiv 24.04. / 23.10.2024 4
Brauweiler Lucas Jugend 24.04. / 23.10.2024 4
Büchner Matthias Aktiv 24.04. / 23.10.2024 X X 4
Hiller Leo Jugend 24.04. / 23.10.2024 4
Huber Ludwig Aktiv 24.04. / 23.10.2024 X X 4
Oberloher Johannes Aktiv 24.04. / 23.10.2024 4
Oberloher Markus Aktiv 24.04. / 23.10.2024 X X 4
Santl Sebastian Jugend 24.04. / 23.10.2024 4
Schiener Matthias Aktiv 24.04. / 23.10.2024 4
Schmideder Michael Aktiv 24.04. / 23.10.2024 X 4
Aljoschin Richard Jugend 22.05. / 27.11.2024 5
Aljoschin Valeria Aktiv 22.05. / 27.11.2024 5
Bauer Andreas Aktiv 22.05. / 27.11.2024 X X 5
Bauer Johannes Aktiv 22.05. / 27.11.2024 X X 5
Dudkowski Julian Jugend 22.05. / 27.11.2024 5
Daschinger Franz Aktiv 22.05. / 27.11.2024 X X 5
Graßl Stefan Aktiv 22.05. / 27.11.2024 X X 5
Kramschuster Alexander Aktiv 22.05. / 27.11.2024 X X 5
Kerscher Lukas Aktiv 22.05. / 27.11.2024 5
Kerscher Michael Aktiv 22.05. / 27.11.2024 5
Oberloher Tobias Aktiv 22.05. / 27.11.2024 5

Gruppeneinteilung Funkübung 2024


